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

Maint Fee Inc:
Legal:

Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water

PL NWS1229 LT 32 BLK 35 LD 36 GROUP 1, 595/33872 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST INTHE COMMON PROPERTY I
Amenities: In Suite Laundry

Site Influences:

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 12'x 16'9 X X
Main Dining Room 7'7x7'9 b4 X
Main Kitchen 7'7x6'8 X X
Main Bedroom 10'10 x 10'10 X X
Main Steam Room 4'x5' X x
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 595 # of Rooms:5  # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 595 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allwd w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 595 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Park Georgia Realty Ltd.(Coq)

Court order sale. One bedroom, crown oluldings, some TLC required. Call today to view.

REA Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

12/21/2015 11:09 PM
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Active 208 315 TENTH STREET Residential Attached
R2020787 New Westminster $199,000 (LP)
Board: V Uptown NW !
Apartment/Condo V3M 3Y2 (SP) m
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $199,000
Meas. Type: Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built: 1983
Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 2 Age: 32
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 1 Zoning: RM2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $1,052.38
Approval Req?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2015
Exposure: Maint. Fee: $435.22 Tax Inc. Utilities?:

~ If new, GST/HST inc?:

i Mgmt. Co's Name: PACIFIC QUORUM PROPERTIES
Mgmt. Co's Phone: 604-685-3828

View: No :

Complex / Subdiv: SPRINGBOK

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

P.I.D.: 002-024-063

AT
Style of Home: Other Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access: Front
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage Underbuilding
Exterior: Stucco Locker:
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: 1 Dist. to School Bus: 2
Rain Screen: R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Renovations: R.I. Fireplaces: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Water Supply: City/Municipal # of Fireplaces: 1 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Property Disc.: Yes
Fuel/Heating: Electric Fixtures Leased: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Type of Roof: Other Floor Finish: Laminate

Maint Fee Inc: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water

Legal: PL NWS1827 LT 16 LD 36 SUBURBAN BLOCK 6, GROUP 1, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION
TO THE UNI
Amenities: Elevator, Storage

Site Influences: Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Features: Dishwasher, Fireplace Insert, Refrigerator, Stove
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 17'x 13’ X X
Main Kitchen 8'x 6' X X
Main Dining Room 12'x 11’ X X
Main Master Bedroom 12'6 x 11' X X
Main Bedroom 11'x 8'6 X X
Main Foyer 6'x4'6 b4 X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 816 # of Rooms:6  # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 816 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: No Restrictions 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 6
Grand Total: 816 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Tri-Cities Rlty

Court order sale. Located in the Uptown of New Westminster, minutes away from New Westminster Mall, Quay, Skytrain, Park, Recreation and

Douglas College. Major upgrades/improvements done to the building. Two bedroom, end unit with over 800 sq ft, laminated floor. One parking and
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